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Saturday with 'their daughter Mrs.12:0012:85 noon Mews 'Cleveland at PnUadelpbiaFarm News rt 12:15Morning Show Albert Sutton in Kinston. Mrs, Cas-
per stayed over night with her
daughter. '

, '
LuncheonarieS - '
Kings Cross Roads
Robert Q. Lewis
Good Cookiiig -

. .

One Man's Family

Carolina News -
,

Moming Show i - t
Carolina Weather 's

the rain last week. It surely was
dry and it is not wet good yet But
we are thankful for it It surely
was dry and earn and tobacoo was
drying up. It looks a lot better
right tuw.M;!'-'J-

Jr. Jones is getting along fine
now. "

Mr. and Mrs. Clarence Jouci vLiU
ed their friend last Friday over thm .

river. '
Betty Lou Dail and Beverly Ana

Jones, John Taylor and Melive Pad--. ,

gett went riding around Sunday
"evening.""'' -

Mrs. Frances Quinn is - gettingj:.k'Vr.e't. 1:30
along fine now. She is coming homeMorning Show-- , j-- . i

People are in the swing In toba
cco, now. We all were glad to see

Songs of the'Islaiid.,!.;,;;',,:,;!:
Arlington Quale , 1 9:30
Afternoon' Theatre 45f0lRocket Rhythm " 8:00
Wrestling "

Mr. Wizard ; 88
Story Theatre ,' . H:,"6:30

Cisco Kid - 'i ':0
Amateur Hour. --

.'Ifift
Two for the Money . . ., .,8:00
Golden Weed Jamboree 4 8:30
That's My Boy , , . f J s 9:00
Private Secretary , .8:80
Life of Riley ' 10:00

1

July '

iJ;rry Herring's

St:re !bvs ; ,

--
: 7 ir Mr J. W. Jsm, WtfM

' Betty Lou Dail spent Saturday
night with Beverly , Ann Jones.
They left Sunday, morning spent
Sunday at White Lake, but it rain-
ed them out there, so they turned
around and came back. .

Beverly Ann Jones and Jr. gave
Jason Quinn a party Saturday night
He leaves to go back to Texas on
Tuesday; There were about twenty
preseit They surely did enjoy
themselves.

Mrs. Lela PhiUlpi visited her
daughter; Mrs. J. W. Jones last
Tuesday.' lf . ..

J. R. Lane spent Saturday night
with' Commie Jones.

July

.,.7:23
7.30
7.55

v 8:00
tf23

, 8:30
8:53
8:00

, 8:30
9:45

10:00
10:15
10:30
11:00
11:30

,11:45
12:00

. 12:15
12:30

' 1:00
1:30
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
8:00

, 3:13

Big Town .:40:30
11:00
12:00

v". 1:00

" I. 1

xoo
2:15
2:30

:45
8:00
3:15
8:30

4:00
: 4:30

8:25
' 6:00

6:15
6:20
6:25
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:5
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00

10:00

10:30
11:00
11:05
H:15

ST:....

Late Show
TV Final' . ;

SUNDAY) JULY 18, 1954 '
Let's Go To College -

Carolina's TV Reporter ,
This is Your State .

Circuit Rider
Pictureque Germany
American Forum of the Air
Who Said That
What in the World
Youth Takes a, Stand

TEOTSDAY. JULY IS, UM
Morning Show, CBS ) ' . v

Farm New ";,
'Morning Show v, .?
Carolina News
Morning Show

CCarolina Weather ,'
v Moming Show ,

Carolina New i

Carolina Today "
- A Tim To Live '

Hobby Corner f I i'' Let'i Take It Easy ,
., Lucky Street ' 1

.

v Nancy Carter's Cook Book v
Betty White Show -
Morning Melodies ,

Light
Noon News j:,--
Luncheonarles

With Barbara White
Kings Cross Road.:1;' --

:tr.. Songs of the Islands
Good Cooking '

One Man's Family
r i Golden Windows

, First Love
' Concerning Miss Marlowe '

'Brighter Day
.' Industry Parade.'.".';-,,.-

On Your Account :
Pinky Lee Show,
Cactus Jim CMib

Dresses' V, 'mil TUlm WJIKa. T...V. nHJ

1:30
1:45
2:00
2:30
8:00
3:30
4:00
4:30
5:00
8:30

3:30
4:00 American Week

children spent Sunday with Mrs.
Taylor's mother, Mrs. Bessie Biz-zell- e.

'
i., ; 3

Mrs. 'Joe Herring spent last week
with her daughter Mrs. Katie New-
born.

Mr. and Mrs. Jim Casper spent

All Beachvear

14 w
Bathing Suits - Shorts - Pedal

Pushers - Coordinated Separate

, One Group

Man of the Week
College of Musical Knowledge 6:00

6:30

7:00
v 7:25

7:30
, 7:55

8:00
,

r8:30
.,8:55

8:00
9:30

.,-
- 8:45

'
10:00

, 10:15
10.30
11:00
11:30

11:45
12:00

12:15
11:30

1:00
'

1:30
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30
4:00
4:30
6:00
6:15
6:20
6:25

' 6:30
6:45

,7:00
7:15
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00
11:15

uurouna News
Carolina Today v

A Tim to Live
Hobby Corner ,
Let's Take It Easy
Lucky Street .
Ray Forrest Show ' ' ' '
Betty White Showr1
Morning Melodies '

Guiding Light K

Noon News
Let's Go Fishing
Kings Cross Road
Robert Q. Lewis '' ' ,
Good Cooking
One Man's Family
Golden Windows
First Love
Concerning Miss Marlowe
Brighter Day
Yesterday's New Reel
On Your Account
Pinky Lee Show ,

Cactus Jim Club
Riders of the Purple Sag"
Sports , . ,

Weather ; s . '
Safety TlpS' (

Douglas Edwards
TV Tops Tunes
Farm Facts
Jewel Box Jamboree
Topper ' r
Playhouse of Stars
Life of Elizabeth '

Sports Reel,
GoldsborO' Speedways
Boston Blackie
I've Got A Secret
Two In Love
World News and Sports
Weather
Late Show
Sign Off
SATURDAY, JULY 17, MM
Wlnky, Dinky and You
Ray Forrest Show
Big Top
Noon News
Farming for Tomorrow
Luncheonaires
Dizzy Dean Warm Up

Entire Summer Stock - Including

Evenlnr, Cocktail and Maternity
Dresses.

OH

All Summer

Hats

.7:00
'' 8:00

8:30
8:00

.10:00
10:80
11:00
12:00

Play Time t

Toast of the Town v

GE Summer Theatre
Break the Bank
Amos and Andy
Army Show
Favorite Story
Late Show
TV Final
MONDAY, JULY 19, 1954

Moming Show
Farm News
Morning Shotf
Carolina News
Morning Show
Weather

Bank of the Day
Sports - ' 7:00

Shantung - Crepes Values to 86940

$10.00-$1- 5 m
All Sales Final

Alterations Extra

4:30
' 6:00

6:15
6:20
6:25

' 6:30
6:55
7:00
7:15
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
9:35

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:05
11:10
12:00

10:00
10:30
11:00
12:00
12:15

7:25
7:30

Values
To

129.95

Golden Windows .v':,
First Love.' ';' i;- -

Concerning Miss Marlowe i ;,'

Brighter Day nr.'i.-.-

Yesterday's News 'Reei-- ;
J' ''"On Your Account. '

Pinky Lee Show . .

Cactus Jim Club '

Rocky Jones, Space Ranger .

Riders of the Purple Sage
Sports ;
Weather
Safety Tips
Douglas Edwards
TV Top Tunes
Farm Facts ,,

Beat the Experts
Juniper Junction USA
Public Defender
Masquerade Party
Summer Theatre '

'
Story Theatre
Rocky King, DuMont
News and Sports
Weather .
Sign Off
TUESDAY, JULY 20, 1954
Morning Show
Farm News
Moming Show
Carolina News
Moming Show
Weather
Morning Show
Carolina News
Carolina Today
A Time to Live
Hobby Corner
Let's Take It Easy
Lucky Street
Big Picture
Betty White Show
Morning Melodies
Guiding Light
Noon News
Barbara White
Kings Cross Roads
Songs of the Islands
Good Cooking
One Man's Family
Golden Windows

'First Love
Concerning Miss Marlowe
Brighter Day ,
What's Your Trouble
On Your Account
Pinky Lee Show
Cactus Jim Club '

Gay Blades
Sports
Weattier
Safety Tips'
Douglas Edwards
Public Prosecutor
Farm Facts
Jewel Box Jamboree
Sammy Bland Folk Caravan
Playhouse 15

Make Room for Daddy
U. S. Steel Hour
Heart of the City
Strike it Rich
Mr. District Attorney
TV Final
Sign Off

$3.007:55

Provisions for meals and snacks,
along with recreational activities,
must be planned since outdoor
sports create hearty appetites. Here
is a guide for snacks and meals at
S day camp.

Children should have had a nour-
ishing breakfast.

Plans for a cold,
fresh or canned fruit Juice and
crackers. In the afternoon milk or
milk drinks may be 'served with
cookies.

One partially hot m(d-da- y meal
should be served - from home or
at camp.

Miss S. Virginia Wilson, Exten-sio- n

Nutritionist at N. C. State Col-
lege, will-giv- more suggestions on
request.

8:00

Morningi Show
Carolina News The Fashion Shop

8:25
8:30
8:55
9:00
9:15
9:30
9:45

Garry Moore

Weather
Safety Tips" .

Douglas Edwards"Dick Carter
Farm Facts
Yesterday's' News Reel
Lone Ranger
Story Theatre .
Ford Theatre
I Led Three Lives
Place the Face
Best of Groucho
Four Star Playhouse
TV Final
Sign Off
FRIDAY, JULY 16, 1954
Morning Show

Carolina Today
The Season's Smartest StyUngs"

Kinston, N. C.125 E. Gordon St
A Time To Live
Hobby Shop
Let's Take It Easy
Talent Patrol
Betty White Show

10:00

10:30

11:00
11:30Morning Melodies12:30

7:00
7:25
7:30
7:55
8:00
8:25
8:30
8:55
9:00
9:30

95
10:00
10:15
10:30
11:00
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15

12:30
1:00
1:30
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:--

3:00
3:15
3:30
4:00
4:30
6:00
6:15
6:20
6:25
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:30
9:30

10:00'
10:30
11:00
11:13

11:4512:45 Guiding Light7:00

c Motorists
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Check For Yourselves
CARS RUN BETTER

BETTER SERVICE -OWE

WITH

n ommJ x , I State College Hints

0 4 ' t'. s CHILDREN A" day camp is the
S ..TTtAl-y- . B answer for thousands of children,

i A?f.' 'A ' : III with supervised periods of crafts
'

'SS' , r vT' 1 and sports, near the homes of the
Tl ,NOW! ' flj children: It would be educational
NS 'JKX A i and would-brin- happiness to child- -
II iral SJl Jif il AND

no
LDDUODDUw

Yes, no matter what make or model car you drive,

you'll find it'll give better service with Mobil

products...

YOUR MOBILGAS DISTRIBUTOR IN THIS AREA

nn

L

s7
t

iy,...i-- l I- I- ... i .

n FARMERS 000
Dont discount the importance of the penny. These humble coppers

(if saved) soon grow into dollars. And dollars deposited regularly

in your savings account soon add up to "what it takes" to make your

dearest dreams come true: a horn eof your own, a college education

for your children, financial independence for yourself and your '

'family, Start today making your pennies . . and dollars . . . count

WHEN YOUR FORD

CAR 0.7 JRUCK NEEDS

rucc:.afr ARTS

INSIST ON HAVING

Be Sure To See Us For The Best And Most Modern

And Efficient Tobacco Curing Equipment. Consult

Us For Your Tobacco Curing Oil.
v r- - fforYdU!' J

s
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rv r,'J mCc::Boslic-Hav- es

,ri7?77777;'!
Mofcrs, Inc.:;

Pheae 4M1 Wallace. W. C

' 'BEULAVnXEKENANSVILLE ROSE HILL Warsaw, tl. C.
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